—
|

L

PS: Civilinc.ctb

L:\4582 — Logan—Mt. Olive\dwg\Parking Lot Concept 2022\4582 Parking Lot Concept Rev 1.dwg

ZONE REQUIRMENTS

THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN

THE COMMERCIAL DISTRICT — C—1 ZONE SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING:

LOT: REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
MINIMUM LOT AREA 43,560 S.F 18,970.80 S.F * NO CHANGE
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 200 FT. 142.84 FT. * NO CHANGE
MINIMUM LOT DEPTH 150 FT. 131.59 FT. * NO CHANGE
/ MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.40 0.35 NO CHANGE
™o STORY MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 30 FT. MAX. <30 FT. NO CHANGE
GCoMEORT MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 30% MAX. 13.43% NO CHANGE
LOT 7 MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 60% MAX. 54.03% 59.18%
' COMFO/;’Mcosg/TZ%yHOTEL BLOCK 102 %
T7
BL<|58K 102 / PRINCIPAL BUILDING: REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 75 FT. 75.43 FT. NO CHANGE
/
/ MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 25 FT. 25.32 LEFT/25.50 RIGHT NO CHANGE
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 20 FT. 20.24 FT. NO CHANGE
KEYSTONE
BLOCK WALL
EXISTING
cerere el A3 e EXISTING IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE
) ] LOT 9 ~
N5800°31"E frook AL . g 74" EXISTING BUILDING 2.553 S.F.
75.00 N5524'31"E g‘& BLOCK 102 EXISTING PAVEMENT 6292 SF.
/ EXISTING BUILDING OVERHANG 564 S.F.
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK & STEPS 570 SF.
W 973.16 ! 4 WDE 2 PROPOSED- 2" [F EXISTING CONCRETE DUMPSTER PAD 48 S.F
BW 969.16 N CONCRETE EXSTING OF DEPRESSED EXISTING BELGIAN BLOCK CURBING o
S weLL CURB-TDC 964.13 EXISTING FREESTANDING SIGN 203 S.F.
CONCRETE ~ AC ® ~ 5% Y s HE s oty e e B S o TP T B N T 2%2" YARD 20 SF.
e
LOT 9 BLDG. OVERHANG PAD i - :? ,//// PROPOSED 777, 7777, { G&D%/gos / _
BLOCK 102 o {—‘—'|——|E}5Lw—ﬁ.__’_,__:_“__-_Jr_|_:_;L_ : ~ e RELOCALD TC 96472 MWV %0727, TOTAL 10,250 SiF.
968. . 4 L e - |g6%i25¢ - N v 8" PVC OUT) BC7964.15
I 7 77777777 | z'sz‘R YARD DRAIN N //,/’ F . i
. . ! ; Wi 560 e g /,/ e ; 5 ‘ S OPOSED 75 LF 10,250 S.F./18,970.80 S.F. = 0.5403 OR 54.03%
R iy} . I . 6 OF BELGIAN EXISTING 2 STORY ¥ : ! § SEOEEL%IGQB
C;Ng,ﬂ?gt;E\ : i 720 7 O f ‘#/,’/ Lok O VETERNARY HOSFITAL , PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE
WALKWAY - /
EXSTNG DUNPSTER PAD s || VETERMARY HOSPITAL o Vi % PROPOSED EXISTING BUILDING 2,553 S.F.
CENERAL NOTE #2) o7 | FLOOR EL. 966.62 / j SROPOSED SO PN ON. O NS SPACES @ EXISTING BUILDING OVERHANG 564 S.F.
{ j 78 K "EMPLOYEE : 8 X 18 EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK & STEPS (PORTION TO REMAIN) 478 S.F.
e —==l— r«\/ i PARKING ONLY’ A __ V727, EXISTING BELGIAN BLOCK CURBING (PORTION TO REMAIN) 154 S.F.
EXISTING LIGHT g\ﬂ_‘ 740 XLLLLLLL 14 250" Il SIGN (TYP.—3) PROPOSED EXISTING FREESTANDING SIGN 20 S.F.
POLE TO BE LN V7 | il "EMPLOYEE PROPOSED RECONFIGURED PAVED PARKING LOT 7,289 S.F.
RELOGATED 2 BT ey 7 + 4 i 30.4 A L PARKING ONLY PROPOSED CONCRETE SIDEWALK ADDITION 89 SF.
; BC 966.60 1 ,_914.9;/,_ e N BRIV T T U e e SIGN (TYP.—4) PROPOSED BELGIAN BLOCK CURBING 80 S.F.
Ng y - pr——
RS ik - o R = s It i TOTAL 11,227 SF
\\\ R e e e e b _X: ’ I/ - 7%2{?%6%) III ’ h
N ooas 1. T M 7O L L - 196880 X eeg63] / 2 il S // / o 11,227 S.F./18,970.80 S.F. = 0.5918 OR 59.18%
Q \‘, oy o \ 4:1&4 =N;Cf" 966.39 /” 3 PROPOSED / BC 965,78 ’ e/ IEI I e : SRR
1 4 U ——— I =====FF= 2 | SPACES @
TC 965.95 / A B e i) | ; TC 96595
e 55 y 0 A ‘ - i B X 20 R / PARKING REQUIRMENTS
=_======—= S 965.40 4,?:{?5 ﬁ%cfg(m /_ Ecéljali%( i / X R25
LAYt ) Il 108 VETERINARIAN HOSPITAL — 6 SPACES REQUIRED PER EXAMINATION ROOM OR DOCTOR, WHICHEVER IS
/ 96"\.7.47 I E II/I LOT 8 // / GREATER
LOT 8 I i
DRYWELL BLOCK 102 f i BLOCK 102 © S LOT 7 PROPOSED 2 EXAMINATION ROOMS AND 1 DOCTOR
INFILTRATION 18,970.80 SIF. N ] 18,970.80 S.F. . ¢ BLOCK 102
SYSTEM W/# I : & f 1 0.436 AC $ RS
ORYWELLS I Rl & f I LoT 7 ' ' S 3 % PARKING REQUIRED:
5 & I by
// ¢ / ) II/I BLOCK 102 % / TC 965.43
& e il / BC 964.95 2 EXAM. ROOMS/1 DOCTOR @ 6 SPACES PER DOCTOR/EXAM ROOM = 12 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
) 7 | e / A
i RGN B - / /
p— I o [ 73 : /. PARKING PROVIDED
il = I I / 8" PVC TO
t FRI I // / Il N i 1 I DAYLIGHT ST //
I T I B 5o qgo » 774 i I N N W T 8 X 18’ SPACE* 4 SPACES
I ~ o e == T\ ’ ’
20° WIDE SANITARY <y STORM I /// _______gC‘:gig% 682°ff N ” // II I \:\h;__ _ 6917 | — —— // 9, X 201 SPACE 3 SPACES
B IDE AN TARY R | N el oo _loc—=t=========SSSTEs [2) T 5mier i 0 e == 3 @ Al 8' X 20' SPACE 12 SPACES
(2,859.30 S.F.) BC 962.99 \L L \ 6917 | _ W— = =B-mreT_ - I | me) 1l Iy —_— 1\ — //é — 8 X 20° VAN ACCESSIBLE HC SPACE 1 SPACE
prwwt = N = — TR T gy ra N g f L | e g 20 sPaces
~~~~~ iy, & ok o7 =72 R i - 15 5-INLET TOTAL 20 SPACES PROVIDED
L\ 96‘1!04 P )} v, S INV. 960.72 (8" AVC IN (2)) R=1199.30 N Il I — 6 Offffw 708 963.18
T ; _/” X — 5 rep i s/:mr W Seae (15" e ) 8 ok dad AR 1 il \\ “ 2 : W 960,07 (15 ReP ) , * EXCEPTION REQUIRED
6" CLEAN Q " “ e 96318 CH BR=S5419'35"W S I I N INV. 959.97 (15" RCP OUT) Qv !
3 SAN. W S » a Il Il \ “/
. ] I co I\ nv; 559,67 (15" cm 00D o ANOLE w35 |l ! N\ (s j PARKING SETBACKS REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
AN MOTEL I > (s i i N / o — MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 25 FT. 20.61 FT.* NO CHANGE
\ iGN L " N I — < T D — MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 15 FT. 11.38 FT. LEFT*/6.82 FT. RIGHT* 6.2 FT. LEFT*/4.5 FT. RIGHT*
\ \ CONCRETE N up I [\ N e : i / —, .
S : - = \ CURE WITHIN TELEPHONE gl To Nl / W\ . < L . : = S — * EXCEPTION REQUIRED
N 4 b < e \ ROW. MANHOLE / N i \ \ T T T — Ny _A.;——A—Yf———.‘_—— —
\ PP\ \ - / 4 RN X - T =
. e Y St i () et i s m— N 2 LOADING REQUIREMENTS
— N e ——————E oSS T T - TC8 96319
GR. 962.69 — ONE SPACE FOR UP TO 10,000 S.F. OF GROSS FLOOR AREA FOR A VETERINARY HOSPITAL
— SPACE SIZE 10° X 60’

\ @ :
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\ UP - —_— — — == — — — S e e e N _ =
:::::::tg):z:j%;::zzzzzzz i 4 g ___Pc__g;g_yg________:\\:# _::::::%:::::::: —————======= LIMIT OF DEPRESSED CURB
e ossar  \_ B2 L=98.17 . 55037 (15 Aoe 00
LOADING PROVIDED

DC 963.09 DEPRESSED CURB H
66.00' (DEED) R=1179.30 BOTTOM 957.37

S5800°31"W -
A B 0318 43"
INV. 959.47 (15" RCP IN) S52°33'53"W £=0318 4;3
INV. 959.37 (15" RCP OUT) 74.83' CH=68.16
BOTTOM 957.37 CH BR=S5413'14"W — ONE SPACE 12 X 20'*
U.S ROUTE 46 * EXCEPTION REQUIRED
(VARIABLE WDTH R.O.W.) STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

THE SITE IS SERVED BY AN EXISTING STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CONSISTING OF THREE B—INLETS AND
A YARD GRATE THAT COLLECT RUNOFF AND PIPE THE RUNOFF TO A DRYWELL INFILTRATION SYSTEM CONTAINING 4 —

US. ROUTE 46
8' DIA. PRECAST CONCRETE DRYWELLS (70" DEPTH) IN A 24’ X 24 COMMON EXCAVATION. ROOF LEADERS ARE ALSO

(VARIABLE WIDTH R.O.W,)
CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING DRYWELL INFILTRATION SYSTEM.
THE ORIGINAL APPROVED STORMATER MANAGEMENT REPORT DATED MARCH 23 2007 WAS DESIGNED TO

ACCOMODATE THE 100 YEAR STORM (8”) WITH NO INFILTRATION USED IN THE CALCULATION. THE ADDITIONAL

PROPOSED SITE PLAN
COVERAGE (1,020 S.F.) WILL NOT AFFECT THE INTERGRITY OF THIS SYSTEM. THE SYSTEM HAS EXISTED FOR APPROX.

15 YEARS AND HAS BEEN EMPTY IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING STORM EVENTS.
GRAPHIC SCALE

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

GRAPHIC SCALE
-20 0 10 20 40 80 -20 0 10 20 40 80
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1 inch = 20 ft. 1inch = 20 ft. APPROX. SIZE
L
1—1/2" THICK SURFACE -
COURSE HMA 9.5M64 - EMPLOYEE
' WIDTH VARIES | _ PARKING i
A s BROOM FINISH TO A ONLY
77, // 7, 77, // 7, 7, // s 7, // s s s 77, // s 7, NEAT SURFACE AND
L L TOOL ALL JOINTS AND N
}'3" BASE COURSE HMA 19M64 - *» EDGES. . . . - SIGN_DETAIL
> N\ e oe
1/4" 70 1/2" JOINTS —— = 1" RAKE RSN A NN R o 8" DIA. SLEEVE
DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE RN NN
To 175" ROUND Noot BASE COURSE, 4" THICK RN NN
N2 / >\///\ > TR S 2| |G
6" - , NN N 3-8" MN. S B
-7 DRIVEWAY NN MR
\¢ _ PAVEMENT 6 Y 1; \ ( PAVEMENT DETAIL FOR ALL PARKING AREAS /\///\ RETRY, RS & OF 3/4" 1 CONCRETE
NSAPASASAN NNPAPAPAPAN u 4000 PSI
/ / - g . ” + -in< . N \ \ \ \ \ \ N\ \ \ N/ A
-~ e = =l / > PATH oF LerT el 4" THICK CONCRETE WOVEN WIRE MESH REINFORCEMENT
: ; ; L/» 4 e g =8 o i ASPHALT SURFACE it PN FRONT WHEEL a 4000 PS| COMPACTED SUBSURFACE CONCRETE INSTALLATION
. . . N AP — 2" THICK SURFACE
18” MIN. \\///\\\///\\\/ W \\//\\ 2l i s COURSE HMA 9.5M64 NOTES: EMPLOYEE PARKING SIGN
SR 717 = AR o | e CoNeReTE e % —EXPANSION JOINTS SHALL BE 1/2” WIDE AT MAXIMUM 6’ INTERVALS. JOINTS SHALL BE (NTS.)
'\\//\\>//\\> . . . \\///\\\)//\\\//\ RIX SRR N | WIDTH VARIES | \ FILLED WITH A CELLULAR COMPRESSION MATERIAL, RECESSED 1/4" FROM TOP. o
ALY XX 87 MIN
KLLLXZA- 4 - - KKK \
SANUAN NN \
R XX CONCRETE SIDEWALK DETAIL
XKLL R . KKK | 1] LUNCKRELR SIDBRWALK DRIALL
NN NN .
\\///\\///\\/ N \<é/\\///\\ NOTE: N R (N.T.S.)
1. CONCRETE SHALL BE NJDOT CLASS ‘B’ (AIR ENTRAINED). 5 ft 10 ft i
\\\\\\Q \\\\ \\Q\\ \\\\ %\\\Qt 2. FOUNDATION SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED THE ENTIRE LENGTH OF GRANITE BLOCK | l
\\\///\\{//\\// \{//\\\ \<//\\\// \///\\\ \\///\\\ \/ N.J.D.O.T. 3 (I?AUORRB'I:AR SHALL CONSIST OF ONE (1) PART PORTLAND CEMENT TO TWO (2) PARTS e I ,
‘\//>\///\\// \///\ //>\// \//2\\ \//>\//>\ CLASS C " FINE AGGREGATES. WATER SHALL BE ADDED TO FORM THE PROPER CONSISTENCY. REAR OVERHANG ! '
o~ - CONCRETE 4. MORTAR SHALL NOT BE TEMPERED OR USED AFTER IT HAS BEGUN TO SET. | GENERAL NOTES
| MIN. MIN. [~ GRANITE BLOCK CURB DETAIL DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE Zism |__ % CIR = CENTERUNE TURNNG RADIUS i ,’ I
. BASE COURSE, 4” THICK 7 1] AT FRONT AXLE 1.) LOT DIMENSIONS (METES AND BOUNDS), AND LOCATIONS PER FINAL SHEET 1 OF 1
= 12" MIN. —= (N.T.S.) SURVEY AS PREPARED BY CIVIL ENGINEERING INC., ROBERT J. WESP, DARKING LOT RECONFIGURATION PLAN
NJPLS #35891, DATED 2/16/10.
PAVEMENT DETAIL PASSENGER CAR (P) TURNING RADIUS 2.) ALL MEDICAL WASTE TO BE PICKED UP AND DISPOSED OF OFF SITE BY
(N.T.S.) (N.T.8.) A PRIVATE, CONTRACTED COMPANY. ALL OFFICE WASTE TO BE 1. REVISE TO REMOVE DUMPSTER AREA WBB 9/29/22 FOR:
BELGIAN BLOCK COLLECTED BY OWNER AND DISPOSED OF OFF SITE AS NEEDED. v N Desoriot 5 Dot
CURB DETAIL PAVEMENT DETAIL FOR AISLES, AREAS OF — — — LOT 8 BLOCK 102
(N.T.S.) INGRESS & EGRESS, AND ALL OTHER CIV”_ EN GINEERING INC MOUNT OLIVE VETERINARY HOSPITAL
AREAS NOT USED FOR PARKING yay ) *
(N.TS.) L 1 COVE STREET TOWNSHIP OF MT. OLIVE
/\/'_ ) BUDD LAKE, N.J. 07828 MORRIS COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
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